Pinewood Derby Award Categories

Top Awards

Speed (1%, 2" and 3™) by Den and Overall
Workmanship

Originality

Appearance

PONE

Other Awards

Best Paint Design

Most Futuristic

Most Original

Most Realistic

Fastest Looking Car

Most Patriotic

Most Unique

Funniest

Most Creative

10. Best Wedge Car

11. Most Aerodynamic

12. Most Artistic

13. Most Colorful

14. Best Craftsmanship

15. Best Driver In the Car

16. Best Vehicle Not A Car

17. Coolest Design

18. Judge”s Favorite

19. Most Awesome

20. Most Decals

21. Shiniest Paint Job

22. Smoothest Finish

23. Strangest Shape

24. Kid’s Choice (where the children themselves pick a winner)
25. Best Block Of Wood

26. Top Movie Or TV Show Themed Car
27. Best Jungle Car

28. Best Law Enforcement Car
29. Best Philly Sports Theme

30. Best Use Of Imagination

31. Best Military Vehicle

32. Best Flames

33. Best Fuel Economy (slowest car)
34. Best Imagination

35. Best Wood Carving

36. Best Truck

37. Best Off Road Vehicle

38. Crowd Favorite

39. Fastest Car In The Den

40. Most Creative Use Of Material
41. Most Cub Scout Pride

42. Most Innovative Design

43. Most Likely To Be On Front Cover of Motor Trend
44. Most Sporty

45. Scariest Car

46. Shiniest Car

47. Tallest Car

48. Thinnest Car

49. Strangest Shape

CENoOrLONE



50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Spirit of Pinewood Award

Wildest Looking

Most Lights

Best Resemblance to a NASCAR
Best Resemblance to an INDY Car
Best Resemblance to a Monster Truck
Least Wood Left On Car

Best Classic Car Design

Best Street Rod

Best Drag Racer

Peoples Choice

Racers Choice Award



